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Meilleure performance par points

Toutes les épreuves

Points: FINA 2019

Dames, 18 ans et plus
1.
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PASQUINO, Francesca 02
HENIQUE, Melanie 92
TOUILI, Lila 00
UGOLKOVA, Maria 89
BOOKER, Lily 01
SANTAMANS, Anna 93
BOUSQUIN, Lena 95
GIRARDET, Noémi 94
MARTIN, Anouchka 93
WILSON, Sophia 01
Dames, 17 ans et moins
SHANAHAN, Katie 04
GASTALDI, Anita 03
GAETANI, Erika 04
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COXNOOAWNE

GORLIER, Giada 05
OTERO, Paula 04
GOLOVATI, Daria 05
BUONDONNO, Lara 03
VALLE, Carola 03
GOBET, Malika 04
ZILBERBERG, Noga 03

Messieurs, 19 ans et plus
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PERSSON, Erik 94
FRASER, Brett 89
MARTINENGHI, Nicol6 99

MIRESSI, Alessandro 98

SCOZZOLI, Fabio

LIESS, Nils

MITYUKOV, Roman
CARINI, Giacomo
MIGNON, Clement
WILLIAMS, Brodie

88
96
00
97
93
99

Gargons, 18 ans et moins
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COXNIO MWD

DJAKOQVIC, Antonio

CORBY, Eoin

GARCIA, Nicolas
PUEBLA, Alejandro
DOMINGUEZ, Luis

BONAL, Mikel
MARTIN, Marcos

MARAANA, Adam

FORD, Mark
ARIOLI, Davide
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Equipe Piemonte 100m Dos
Cn Marseille 50m Papillon
Cn Marseille 50m Dos

Schwimmclub Uster Wallisellen 200m 4 nages

Millfield School 200m Brasse
Cn Marseille 50m Libre

Cn Marseille 50m Libre
Lancy Natation 200m Libre
Cn Marseille 100m Libre
Millfield School 100m Dos
Scottish Swimming 200m Dos
Equipe Piemonte 200m 4 nages
Gestisport Coop Ssd A.RI 100m Dos

Rn Torino S.S.Dilett. Arl 50m Dos

Royal Spanish Swimming Federa800m Libre

Israél 200m Libre
CS Carabinieri 200m Brasse
Centro Nuoto Torino S.S.Dil. Arl  100m Libre
Cercle des Nageurs de Nyon 50m Dos
Israél 200m Libre
Sweden 200m Brasse
New York Athletic Club 100m Libre
A.S.Dilett. Nuoto Club Brebbia 50m Brasse
Centro Nuoto Torino S.S.Dil. Arl  100m Libre
Italy 50m Brasse
Genéve Natation 1885 400m Libre
Genéve Natation 1885 100m Dos
Canaottieri Vittorino 200m Papillon
Cn Marseille 100m Libre

Millfield School 400m 4 nages

Schwimmclub Uster Wallisellen 400m Libre
Swim Ireland 200m Brasse
Royal Spanish Swimming Federa200m Dos
Royal Spanish Swimming Federa400m Libre
Royal Spanish Swimming Federal00m Libre
Federation de Natacion Valencian200m Brasse
Royal Spanish Swimming Federa400m 4 nages
Israél 100m Dos
Scottish Swimming 50m Dos
Millfield School 1500m Libre

1:01.32 846
25.91 838
28.75 826

2:15.24 811

2:29.71 802
25.47 802
25.66 784

2:02.56 783
56.40 770

1:03.39 765

2:13.40 804

2:15.99 797

1:03.01 779
29.44 769

8:50.90 761

2:03.75 760

2:32.70 756
56.90 750
29.70 749

2:04.45 748

2:11.58 892
48.90 882
27.17 871
49.38 857
27.38 851

3:52.32 850
54.81 846

1:58.57 831
49.91 830

4:19.62 828

3:52.17 851

2:15.20 822

2:00.31 805

3:59.41 776
51.25 766

2:19.11 754

4:28.00 753
57.16 746
26.54 739

16:03.74 738
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